
2024-25 AHS Coaches Contact List
* For sport sepcific questions, please start by emailing the Head Coach of respective sport

 Principal Dr. Alison Hanks-Sloanalison_hanks-sloan@pvusd.net
Athletic Director Travis Fox travis_fox@pvusd.net
Director of Sports Medicine Hilary Beymer hilary_beymer@pvusd.net

Fall
Sport Coach email Levels Offered
Girls Tennis Tammi Brown tammibrown628@att.net V/JV
Girls Volleyball Hunter Zeng aptosvolleyball@gmail.com V/JV/FR
Girls Golf Matt Anderson matthew_anderson@pvusd.net V
Boys Cross Country Dan Gruber daniel_gruber@pvusd.net V/JV
Girls Cross Country Dan Gruber daniel_gruber@pvusd.net V/JV
Boys Water Polo Noah Brooks Noahbrooks9@gmail.com V/JV
Girls Water Polo Cody Gilbert aptospolo@gmail.com V/JV
Cheerleading (year round) Chelsea Riotutar chelsriotutar@gmail.com V/JV/FR
Dance (year round) Alexis Valoroso alexis.valoroso@gmail.com V
Surf Team TBD travis_fox@pvusd.net V
Girls Flag Football Denise Russo denirus@gmail.com V
Varsity Football Zach Hewett zachary_hewett@pvusd.net V/JV/FR
JV Football Zach Hewett zachary_hewett@pvusd.net JV
Freshman Football Dave Candelario dcandel7@gmail.com FR

Winter
Sport Coach email Levels Offered
Boys Basketball Brian Bowyer brian_bowyer@pvusd.net V/JV/FR
Girls Basketball Bruce Funk bcfunkesq@aol.com V/JV
Boys Soccer Roberto Zuniga roberto_zuniga@pvusd.net V/JV
Girls Soccer Gina Castaneda Gina.Castaneda@santacruzcounty.us V/JV
Wrestling (Boys and Girls) TBD travis_fox@pvusd.net V/JV

Spring
Sport Coach email Levels Offered
Baseball Jason Biancardi jason_biancardi@pvusd.net V/JV/FR
Softball Phil Rojas rojasjr13@yahoo.com V/JV
Boys Swim Jim Triplett willitriple@aol.com V/JV
Girls Swim Jim Triplett willitriple@aol.com V/JV
Boys Track TBD travis_fox@pvusd.net V/JV/FR
Girls Track TBD travis_fox@pvusd.net V/JV/FR
Boys Golf Paul Zech paulzech54@yahoo.com V/JV
Boys Volleyball Hunter Zeng zeng.kaiao@gmail.com V/JV
Boys Tennis Sam Brown samcbrown@att.net V
Boys Lacrosse Dairien Boyd dairien@gmail.com V
Girls Lacrosse Stuart Mager spmager@gmail.com V
Beach Volleyball Lizzy Smith elizabeth_smith@pvusd.net V/JV
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